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SUN-1 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

47.54 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 00.0028 08110 0 0Brazen

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0026 12113 0 0Andy Boy

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shriver 00.0025 12114 0 0Annabel

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Smey 00.0024 12200 0 0Berkeley

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Walter 00.0023 12203 0 0Boogie Shoes

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  28.77

28.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Koziol 00.0020 16134 10 0Allie Oop

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halloran 00.0019 16139 0 0Ozzy

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 00.0018 16141 0 0Sassy

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stoddard 00.0017 16209 0 0Joy

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

41.90 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Rauch 00.0014 20043 0 0Annika

39.78 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Rauch 00.008 20228 0 0Hex

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bowen 00.0013 20044 0 0Limerick

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Saez 00.0012 20050 0 0Bree

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitter 00.0011 20152 0 0'NSync

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisner 00.0010 20155 0 0Rugby

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.009 20173 0 0Mattie

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cifarelli 00.0015 20222 0 0Tonks

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cifarelli 00.007 20232 0 0Dobby

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.004 24175 0 0Declan

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hanna 00.003 24235 0 0Charm

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Siarkowicz 00.002 24238 0 0Cayda

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  50

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C186 0 0Chick
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SUN-1 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bauman 10.0029 04187 0 0Teddy

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stoddard 00.0027 08071 0 0Victoria

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  34.23

34.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.0022 12001 10 0Ferris B.

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hall 00.0021 12018 0 0Onyx

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Oliveira 00.0016 16022 0 0Daisy

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
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0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berde 00.006 20025 0 0Stryder

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.005 20098 0 0Zurich
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